Vuelta Ciclista a Navarra

| 2002
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28/05/2002 - 02/06/2002 | 839 km

1
1. URRETXUA Inigo

2. ATXA Asier

3. IRIZAR Markel

4. FERNANDEZ Koldo

5. PENA Aketza

6. MAYOZ Iban

7. RUIZ Javier

5 Cafés Baqué

41. MARTINEZ Ivan

42. ALBIZU Joseba

43, CLIMENT Christian
44. GARCIA Jorge

45, LINDEZ Javier

46. GUTIERREZ Francisco
47. HIERRO Alberto

9 Sintofarm - Feralpi
81. DELFATTI Alessandro
82. MAGHELLA Marco
83. VARINI Maurizio

Orbea - Olarra - Consultec

84.
85.
86.
87.

MARZANO Marco
SEMOV Dmitry
TURELLI Roland
BRESCIANI Manuel

13 Domo - Farm Frites
131.VAN SINAEY Greg
132.VAN HECKE Preben
133.THAENS Ben
134.BULLEN Dirk
135.VANSUMMEREN Johan
136.VAN DEN BROECK Jurgen
137.NUYENS Nick

| 99 starting

2 Bodegas Monjardin
11. LATASA lban

12. GARRIZ Cesar

13. PEREZ Alan

14. LUSARRETA Mikel
15. GARCIA David

16. MADRIGAL Ziranda

6 Team Krone

51. RASCH Gabriel
52. BREISETH Lars
53. KAGGESTAD Mads
54. LUND Per Martin
55. SONSTERUD Roy
56. JOGERT Rune

57. BEKKEN Tore Einar

10 Saunier Duval

91. LOPEZ Emilio

92. CUMBRENO Ignacio

93. KOROVINE Andrey

94. BARRANCO Santiago
95. MARICHALAR Pedro Luis
96. PEREZ ROMERO Luis
97. COBO Juan José

14 Azpiroz - Saralegui
141.EDERRA Adur
142.ERRO Joseba

143. ARMENDARIZ Ivan
144, SAMANIEGO Javier
145.REYERO David
146.)IMENEZ Miguel
147.DIAZ Javier

3 Caja Rural

21. BARAZABAL Unai

22. NUNEZ Israel

23. VERDUGO Gorka

24. BERASATEGUI Antonio
25. GALPARSORO Dionisio
26. PEREZ Aitor

27. GAZTANAGA Mikel

7 Leon - Costa Almeria

61. GAINETDINOV Romes

62. RUIZ Julian

63. TORRELLA Francisco

64. MARTINEZ José Rafael

65. BORRAJO Alejandro Alberto
66. ROVIRA Jaume

67. CLIMENT Juan José

11 Itera
102.KALSIN Roman
105.ESKOV Nikita
107.RODIONQV Oleg

4

31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

8

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Telco'm - Ordoki
MOYANO Luis Alejandro
GARCIA Alfonso
ORMAETXEA Jokin
ETXEBERRIA Dioni
LLANO Angel
ECHAVARRI Hector
CAGIGAS Matias

CAIl Aragones
ELIAS José Miguel
GOMEZ Daniel
RAMOS Milton
GARCIA Ivan
MAZA Oscar
GARCIA David

12 Supermercados Froiz
121.MARTIN David
122.ELVIRA Vicente
123.RUBIO Arturo

124.MARTINEZ Miguel
125. MARQUINA Hilario
126.CASTANO Carlos

127.FERRER Guillermo

15 Cropusa - Burgos
151. CANIZARES Carlos
152.LOPEZ Antonio
153.DE LA TORRE Xavier
154.FRANCO Sebastian
155.GONZALEZ Juan M.
156.BARBERO Alejandro
157.FREYRE Eneas




